
ALŪKSNE 2015  19/20-DEC     G U10 -27 kg
Competitors: 12

19. Martins LĪVS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

2

5. Daniil BEZSONOV, RUS/Borec
10

13. Ernests BRIGMANIS BRIĢIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS
0

3

3. Rodion  KONOVALENKO, RUS/Solnechnogorsk

4

7. Daniel JEREMEJEV, EST/Dodze
10

15. Roberts BANKEVICS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS
0

5

2. Karel KIMMEL, EST/Rõuge judo club
0

10. Maksims PETRUŅA, LAT/Lido
10

614. Roberts UMBRAŠKO, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

712. Fricis ŠTRAUSS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

8

8. Yury SOKOLOV, RUS/Tver
10

16. Matīss KABLUKS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS
0
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3

3

5

5

7
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Yury SOKOLOV, RUS/Tver

Daniel JEREMEJEV, EST/Dodze

Martins LĪVS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

Daniil BEZSONOV, RUS/Borec

Roberts UMBRAŠKO, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Maksims PETRUŅA, LAT/Lido

Roberts BANKEVICS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Fricis ŠTRAUSS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS


